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Hanslmeier, Arnold Astrophysics, Solar Physics arnold.hanslmeier@uni-graz.at  http://physik.uni-graz.at/en/astrophysics/research/ 

Temmer, Manuela Astrophysics, Solar Physics manuela.temmer@uni-graz.at  http://physik.uni-graz.at/en/astrophysics/research/ 

Veronig, Astrid Astrophysics, Solar Physics astrid.veronig@uni-graz.at  http://physik.uni-graz.at/en/astrophysics/research/ 

Foelsche, Ulrich Atmospheric Physics and Climate ulrich.foelsche@uni-graz.at  https://physik.uni-graz.at/en/atmosphere-and-climate-physics/ 

Kirchengast, Gottfried Atmospheric Physics and Climate gottfried.kirchengast@uni-graz.at  https://homepage.uni-graz.at/en/gottfried.kirchengast/ 

Maraun, Douglas Atmospheric Physics and Climate douglas.maraun@uni-graz.at  https://homepage.uni-graz.at/de/douglas.maraun/  

Steiner, Andrea Atmospheric Physics and Climate andi.steiner@uni-graz.at   https://homepage.uni-graz.at/andi.steiner/ 

Hohenau, Andreas Experimental Physics, Nano Optics andreas.hohenau@uni-graz.at  http://nanooptics.uni-graz.at 

Knoll, Peter Experimental Physics, Solid State Physics peter.knoll@uni-graz.at  http://physik.uni-graz.at/de/magnetometrie-und-photonik/ 

Koller, Georg Experimental Physics, Surface Science georg.koller@uni-graz.at  http://surface-science.uni-graz.at/ 

Krenn, Heinz Experimental Physics, Solid State Physics heinz.krenn@uni-graz.at  http://physik.uni-graz.at/de/magnetometrie-und-photonik/ 

Krenn, Joachim Experimental Physics, Nano Optics joachim.krenn@uni-graz.at  http://nanooptics.uni-graz.at 

Paltauf, Günther Experimental Physics, Biophysics guenther.paltauf@uni-graz.at  http://physik.uni-graz.at/de/magnetometrie-und-photonik/ 

Ramsey, Michael Experimental Physics, Surface Science michael.ramsey@uni-graz.at  http://surface-science.uni-graz.at/ 

Sterrer, Martin Experimental Physics, Surface Science martin.sterrer@uni-graz.at  http://surface-science.uni-graz.at/ 

Lammer, Helmut Space Physics and Aeronomy helmut.lammer@oeaw.ac.at  http://www.iwf.oeaw.ac.at/de/user-site/helmut-lammer/  

Nakamura, Rumi Space Physics and Aeronomy rumi.nakamura@oeaw.ac.at  http://www.iwf.oeaw.ac.at/de/user-site/rumi-nakamura/  

Narita, Yasuhito Space Physics and Aeronomy yasuhito.narita@oeaw.ac.at  http://www.iwf.oeaw.ac.at/de/user-site/yasuhito-narita/ 

Rucker, Helmut Space Physics and Aeronomy rucker@oeaw.ac.at https://www.iau.org/administration/membership/individual/13609/  

Alkofer, Reinhard Theoretical Physics, Elementary Particle Physics reinhard.alkofer@uni-graz.at  http://physik.uni-graz.at/~rea/ 

Gattringer, Christof Theoretical Physics, Elementary Particle Physics christof.gattringer@uni-graz.at  http://physik.uni-graz.at/~crg 

Gausterer, Helmut Theoretical Physics, Mathematical Physics helmut.gausterer@uni-graz.at  http://physik.uni-graz.at/en/theoretical-particle-physics/ 

Glozman, Leonid Theoretical Physics, Elementary Particle Physics leonid.glozman@uni-graz.at http://physik.uni-graz.at/en/theoretical-particle-physics/ 

Hohenester, Ulrich Theoretical Physics, Solid State Physics ulrich.hohenester@uni-graz.at  http://physik.uni-graz.at/~uxh/  

Maas, Axel Theoretical Physics, Elementary Particle Physics axel.maas@uni-graz.at  http://physik.uni-graz.at/~axm/  

Pötz, Walter Theoretical Physics, Solid State Physics walter.poetz@uni-graz.at  http://physik.uni-graz.at/~wap/  

Puschnig, Peter Theoretical Physics, Solid State Physics peter.puschnig@uni-graz.at http://physik.uni-graz.at/~pep 

Schweiger, Wolfgang Theoretical Physics, Elementary Particle Physics wolfgang.schweiger@uni-graz.at  http://physik.kfunigraz.ac.at/~wos  
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Arrigoni, Enrico  Theoretical and Computational Physics  arrigoni@tugraz.at  https://itp.tugraz.at/~arrigoni/ 

Ernst, Wolfgang Experimental Physics,  Atoms, Molecules, and Optics  wolfgang.ernst@tugraz.at  http://www.tugraz.at/institute/iep/institut/homepage-mitarbeiter/prof-ernst/ 

Evertz, Hans Gerd  Theoretical and Computational Physics  evertz@tugraz.at  http://itp.tugraz.at/~evertz/ 

Grogger, Werner Electron Microscopy and Nanoanalysis  werner.grogger@felmi-zfe.at  http://www.felmi-zfe.at/ 

Hadley, Peter  Solid State Physics, Semiconductors  p.hadley@tugraz.at  http://www.if.tugraz.at/web.php?1 

Heyn, Martin  Theoretical and Computational Physics  martin.heyn@tugraz.at  http://www.itp.tugraz.at 

Hofer, Ferdinand  Electron Microscopy and Nanoanalysis  ferdinand.hofer@tugraz.at  http://www.felmi-zfe.at 

Kothleitner, Gerald  Electron Microscopy and Nanoanalysis  gerald.kothleitner@felmi-zfe.at  http://www.felmi-zfe.at 

Leising, Günther  Solid State Physics, Organic optoelectronics  g.leising@tugraz.at  http://www.if.tugraz.at 

Plank, Harald  Electron Microscopy and Nanoanalysis  

harald.plank@felmi-zfe.at  http://www.felmi-zfe.at 

Pölt, Peter  Electron Microscopy and Nanoanalysis  peter.poelt@felmi-zfe.at  http://www.felmi-zfe.at 

Pottlacher, Gernot  

Experimental Physics, Plasmas, High Temperature 
Materials  pottlacher@tugraz.at  http://iep.tugraz.at 

Resel, Roland  Solid State Physics, X-ray diffraction  roland.resel@tugraz.at  http://www.if.tugraz.at/users/resel/ 

Schennach, Robert  Solid State Physics, Paper strength  robert.schennach@tugraz.at  http://www.staff.tugraz.at/robert.schennach/ 

Sprengel, Wolfgang Materials Physics, Defects,  Diffusion  w.sprengel@tugraz.at  https://www.tugraz.at/institute/imp/home/  

von der Linden, Wolfgang  Theoretical and Computational Physics  

vonderlinden@tugraz.at  http://itp.tugraz.at/ 

Würschum, Roland  Materials Physics, Defects,  Energy and Nanomaterials  wuerschum@tugraz.at  https://www.tugraz.at/index.php?id=5180  

Zojer, Egbert  Solid State Physics, Modelling of organic semiconductors  egbert.zojer@tugraz.at  http://www.if.tugraz.at/web.php?10  
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